

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

State: AK
 County: DENALI
 DENALI NATIONAL PARK & PRESERVE

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
 By: B. Allen
 Date: 06/02/04

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 06/03/04

Contract Awarded to: Goodfellow Bros, Inc. Date: 06/21/04

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I 265 WILSON LANE SOLDOTNA, AK 99669	(1,563,255.00)	No
GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. 11710 SOUTH GAMBELL STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515	1,635,500.00	
ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC. 4200 WEST 50TH ANCHORAGE, AK 99502	1,741,194.00	
GREAT NORTHWEST, INC. PO BOX 74646 FAIRBANKS, AK 99707	1,785,759.00	
BRICE INCORPORATED PO BOX 70668 FAIRBANKS, AK 99707	(2,246,495.00)	No
NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC. 8726 CORBIN DRIVE ANCHORAGE, AK 99507	2,688,849.00	
CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 700 E. 46TH AVENUE ANCHORAGE, AK 99503	2,728,313.00	
Engineer's Estimate	2,318,585.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	ALL	172,800.00	172,800.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		177,750.00	177,750.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250,000.00	250,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		232,800.00	232,800.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		332,892.00	332,892.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		695,000.00	695,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		320,000.00	320,000.00
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	ALL	75,000.00	75,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		133,000.00	133,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		26,700.00	26,700.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		45,000.00	45,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		116,805.00	116,805.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		71,000.00	71,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00
15209	hour	Miscellaneous survey and staking			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	40	250.00	10,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		300.00	12,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		270.00	10,800.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		270.00	10,800.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		250.00	10,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		360.00	14,400.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		168.00	6,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	4,400.00
15303	LPSM	Quality control and assurance system			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		8,000.00	8,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		53,750.00	53,750.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		13,400.00	13,400.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		32,500.00	32,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		99,990.00	99,990.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	ALL	20,000.00	20,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		18,000.00	18,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		11,700.00	11,700.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		10,000.00	10,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		13,259.00	13,259.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
15501	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	ALL	1,000.00	1,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		3,000.00	3,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		11,000.00	11,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		600.00	600.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		5,000.00	5,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4,187.00	4,187.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		4,500.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	3,500.00
15703	m	Silt fence			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	4,825	12.00	57,900.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		16.00	77,200.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		18.80	90,710.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		25.00	120,625.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		10.00	48,250.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		25.00	120,625.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		7.00	33,775.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	72,375.00
20301	each	Removal of pipe culvert			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	12	700.00	8,400.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		500.00	6,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		675.00	8,100.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		925.00	11,100.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		1,000.00	12,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		570.00	6,840.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		2,300.00	27,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	24,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20402	m3	Subexcavation			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	600	12.00	7,200.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		18.00	10,800.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		24.20	14,520.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		19.00	11,400.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		20.00	12,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		29.00	17,400.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		50.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	42,000.00
20406	t	Select borrow			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	12,050	10.00	120,500.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		10.50	126,525.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		11.10	133,755.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		12.50	150,625.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		30.00	361,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		17.50	210,875.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		27.00	325,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	241,000.00
20701 A	m2	Earthwork geotextile type II-B , non-woven			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	23,600	1.00	23,600.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		2.00	47,200.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		3.40	80,240.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		1.30	30,680.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		1.80	42,480.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		6.50	153,400.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		3.50	82,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	70,800.00
20701 B	m2	Earthwork geotextile type III-A			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	1,300	1.30	1,690.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		2.25	2,925.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		2.75	3,575.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		1.30	1,690.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		3.00	3,900.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		7.25	9,425.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		3.50	4,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	3,900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20704	m2	Geogrid			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	23,600	6.50	153,400.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		6.50	153,400.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		8.50	200,600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		5.90	139,240.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		6.00	141,600.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		11.70	276,120.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		10.00	236,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	141,600.00
25303	m3	Gabions, galvanized or aluminized coated			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	8.0	300.00	2,400.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		1,800.00	14,400.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		675.00	5,400.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		563.00	4,504.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		1,000.00	8,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,245.00	9,960.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		875.00	7,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	8,000.00
30107	t	Aggregate surface course			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	12,400	23.00	285,200.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		21.50	266,600.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		12.76	158,224.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		27.40	339,760.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		41.00	508,400.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		49.00	607,600.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		26.00	322,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		34.00	421,600.00
30701 A	t	Stockpiled aggregate , Aggregate Surfacing			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	53,500.0	6.35	339,725.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		8.50	454,750.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		5.95	318,325.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		6.00	321,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		8.30	444,050.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		6.25	334,375.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		7.00	374,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	535,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30701 B	t	Stockpiled aggregate , Select borrow			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	9,500.0	5.35	50,825.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		8.25	78,375.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		7.10	67,450.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		4.75	45,125.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		5.50	52,250.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		6.50	61,750.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		5.00	47,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	95,000.00
30701 C	t	Stockpiled aggregate , Gabion Rock			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	1,800.0	6.50	11,700.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		20.00	36,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		9.50	17,100.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		11.80	21,240.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		13.25	23,850.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		11.20	20,160.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		13.00	23,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	18,000.00
30701 D	t	Stockpiled aggregate , Drain rock			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	1,600.0	6.00	9,600.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		17.50	28,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		10.00	16,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		23.65	37,840.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		13.25	21,200.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		12.60	20,160.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		20.00	32,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	16,000.00
60201 A	m	600 millimeter pipe culvert			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	220.0	160.00	35,200.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		215.00	47,300.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		300.00	66,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		210.00	46,200.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		270.00	59,400.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		321.00	70,620.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		260.00	57,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	38,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201 B	m	750 millimeter pipe culvert			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	16.0	170.00	2,720.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		230.00	3,680.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		325.00	5,200.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		240.00	3,840.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		330.00	5,280.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		462.00	7,392.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		325.00	5,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		185.00	2,960.00
60201 C	m	900 millimeter pipe culvert			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	45.0	185.00	8,325.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		260.00	11,700.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		345.00	15,525.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250.00	11,250.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		395.00	17,775.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		516.00	23,220.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		440.00	19,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	9,000.00
60206 A	each	End section for 600 millimeter pipe culvert			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	34	225.00	7,650.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		280.00	9,520.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		500.00	17,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250.00	8,500.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		200.00	6,800.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		351.00	11,934.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		600.00	20,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	6,800.00
60206 B	each	End section for 750 millimeter pipe culvert			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	2	300.00	600.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		520.00	1,040.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		650.00	1,300.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		535.00	1,070.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		350.00	700.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		610.00	1,220.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		775.00	1,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60206 C	each	End section for 900 millimeter pipe culvert			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	6	550.00	3,300.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		640.00	3,840.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		825.00	4,950.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		645.00	3,870.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		500.00	3,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		780.00	4,680.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		920.00	5,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	3,600.00
60502	m	Standard underdrain system			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	290.0	105.00	30,450.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		240.00	69,600.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		40.00	11,600.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		200.00	58,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		164.00	47,560.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		111.00	32,190.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		200.00	58,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	58,000.00
62201 A	hour	Grader, motor, 90 kW minimum			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	80.0	165.00	13,200.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		170.00	13,600.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		150.00	12,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250.00	20,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		175.00	14,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		220.00	17,600.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		255.00	20,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	20,000.00
62201 B	hour	Hydraulic excavator, crawler mounted, 1.1 m3 minimum capacity			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	24.0	125.00	3,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		170.00	4,080.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		140.00	3,360.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250.00	6,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		240.00	5,760.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		250.00	6,000.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		183.00	4,392.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	3,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201 C	hour	Tractor, crawler (dozer), power angle and power tilt blade, 45 kW minimum			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	80.0	125.00	10,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		130.00	10,400.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		125.00	10,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250.00	20,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		150.00	12,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		197.00	15,760.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		160.00	12,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	8,000.00
62201 D	hour	Truck, highway, dump body, rear, 7.6 m3 minimum capacity			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	80.0	110.00	8,800.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		130.00	10,400.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		140.00	11,200.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		185.00	14,800.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		150.00	12,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		170.00	13,600.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		130.00	10,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	7,200.00
62301	hour	General labor			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	120.0	75.00	9,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		85.00	10,200.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		60.00	7,200.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		95.00	11,400.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		80.00	9,600.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		92.00	11,040.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		115.00	13,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	10,800.00
63505	each	Barricade type I			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	6	100.00	600.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		115.00	690.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		1,075.00	6,450.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		200.00	1,200.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		250.00	1,500.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		185.00	1,110.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		238.00	1,428.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	1,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63506	each	Cone type 1050 millimeter tubular			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	50	20.00	1,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		42.00	2,100.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		55.00	2,750.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		60.00	3,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		40.00	2,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		40.00	2,000.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		66.00	3,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	3,750.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	15.00	350.00	5,250.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		325.00	4,875.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		600.00	9,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		400.00	6,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		1,076.00	16,140.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		145.00	2,175.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		178.00	2,670.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	6,000.00
63521 A	each	Warning light type A			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	4	60.00	240.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		150.00	600.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		160.00	640.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250.00	1,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		100.00	400.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		230.00	920.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		366.00	1,464.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	400.00
63521 B	each	Warning light type C			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	8	60.00	480.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		150.00	1,200.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		215.00	1,720.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		250.00	2,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		100.00	800.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		230.00	1,840.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		539.00	4,312.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 06/03/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA-DENA 10(16)

Project Name: DENALI PARK ROAD MILEPOST 70-72

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63701	each	Field office			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		6,600.00	6,600.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		5,000.00	5,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		8,750.00	8,750.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		11,500.00	11,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
63703	each	Residential housing			
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ALASKA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		GREAT NORTHWEST, INC.		13,000.00	13,000.00
		BRICE INCORPORATED		12,000.00	12,000.00
		NUGGET CONSTRUCTION, INC.		26,575.00	26,575.00
		CENTRAL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		20,282.00	20,282.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00